SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES			Reserved for Clerk's File Stamp FILED Superior Court of California	
Stanley Mosk Courthouse 111 North Hill Street, Los Angeles, CA 90012			County of Los Angeles 07/15/2021	
PLAINTIFF: Kanye West et al DEFENDANT:				tive Officer / Clerk of Court Cortez Deputy
Walmart Inc., a Delaware corporation				
NOTICE OF CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE			CASE NUMBER: 21STCV23514	
TO THE PLAINTIFF(S)/ATTORNEY(S	S) FOR PLAINTIFF(S) OF RECO	RD:		
You are ordered to serve this notice of parties/attorneys of record about the r				
Your Case Management Conference	has been scheduled at the courth	ouse address s	hown above on:	
Da	ate: Time: 8:30	Dept. AM	.: 20	
	SETTING OF THE CASE MAN. FENDANT FROM FILING A RES			
Pursuant to California Rules of Cour CM-110) must be filed at least 15 camay be filed jointly by all parties/attorn case and be fully prepared to participate	alendar days prior to the Case M neys of record or individually by ea	anagement Con ch party/attorne	ference. The Cas y of record. You	e Management Statement
At the Case Management Conference establishing a discovery schedule; an case; an order setting subsequent conference Reduction Act (Gov. Code, § 68600 e	order referring the case to Altern onference and the trial date; or c	ative Dispute R	esolution (ADR);	an order reclassifying the
Notice is hereby given that if you do Management Conference, the Court sections 177.5, 575.2, 583.150, 583.3 Court, rule 2.2 et seq.	t may impose sanctions, pursua	int to LASC Lo	ocal Rule 3.37,	Code of Civil Procedure
Dated:07/15/2021			Kevin C. Brazile / Judge Judicial Officer	
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE				
I, the below named Executive Office herein, and that on this date I served				
by depositing in the United States mail at the courthouse in Los Angeles , California, one copy of the original filed herein in a separate sealed envelope to each address as shown below with the postage thereon fully prepaid.				
☐ by personally giving the party noti	ice upon filing of the complaint.			
Ekwan E. Rhow 1875 Century Park East, 23rd I	Floor			
Los Angeles, CA 90067-2561 Sherri R. Ca		Sherri R. Car	rter, Executive Officer / Clerk of Court	
Dated: _07/15/2021			Ву <u>С.</u> Сс	ortez Deputy Clerk

